You

What th Id think
YouGov Survey Results at tne world thinks

Sample Size: 1905 GB Adults

Fieldwork: 5th - 6th June 2013
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Tota | confLab| M° |ukie| con [Lab | M | male | Femate | 18-24 | 25-30 | 0-50| 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF[Midtands i | scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1905 X 1 X X X | 596 |459] 418 | 926 | 979 | 231 | 486 | 652 |537] 1086 | 819 244 619 408 469 166

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which do you think of as the better university,
Oxford or Cambridge?
Oxford 20 25 23 14 17 1 24 20 13 | 19 20 29 22 18 15| 20 18 19 22 19 18 14
Cambridge 15 19 14 22 14 | 15 14 21 | 17 14 19 16 12 16| 17 14 17 17 15 14 14
Neither 35 28 37 37 40 | 30 36 41 | 34 36 20 31 40 37| 36 33 31 33 37 38 33
Don't know 30 28 26 27 29 131 30 25| 31 30 32 30 29 31| 27 35 33 28 29 30 40
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